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Bree (Murphy) Turner
Coastal Management 

Specialist
NOAA Bree.Murphy@noaa.gov

Kathleen Angel
Coastal Hazards 

Coordinator

Wisconsin Coastal 

Management 

Program/State of 

Wisconsin

kathleen.angel@wisconsin.gov

Ashley Bartlein Water Resource Engineer AECOM Ashley.Bartlein@aecom.com

Marquette Baylor Deputy Director
Office of Senator 

Tammy Baldwin

Marquette_Baylor@baldwin.senat

e.gov

Megan Bender Water Resources Engineer

Southeastern 

Wisconsin Regional 

Planning 

Commission

mbender@sewrpc.org

Chad Berginnis Executive Director
Association of State 

floodplain Managers
cberginnis@floods.org

Kristina Betzold
Environmental Analysis 

and Review Specialist
Wisconsin DNR kristina.betzold@wisconsin.gov

Nadia Bogue
Environmental Projects 

Coordinator

Sixteenth Street 

Community Health 

Centers

nadia.bogue@sschc.org

Mark Breederland Educator
MI Sea Grant 

Extension
breederl@msu.edu

Bill Burgess Washington Liaison

Nation States 

Geographic 

Information Council 

(NSGIC)

william.burgess@comcast.net

Lori Cary-Kothera Operations Manager
NOAA Coastal 

Services Center
lori.cary-kothera@noaa.gov

Gene Clark
Coastal Engineering 

Specialist

University of 

Wisconsin Sea Grant 

Institute

gclark1@uwsuper.edu

JoEllen Donovan Senior Engineer Stantec joellen.donovan@stantec.com

Gail Epping Overholt
Natural Resources 

Educator

University of 

Wisconsin-Extension
gail.overholt@ces.uwex.edu

Bridget Faust Project Research Specialist
Association of State 

floodplain Managers
bridget@floods.org

Elizabeth Felter NOAA Digital Coast Fellow

American Planning 

Association & 

Coastal States 

Organization

efelter@planning.org
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Laura Flessner NOAA Digital Coast Fellow

The Nature 

Conservancy & 

Association of State 

Floodplain 

Managers

laura.flessner@tnc.org

David Fowler Senior Project Manager David Fowler dfowler@mmsd.com

Susan Fox
Project Manager and 

Training Specialist

NOAA Coastal 

Services Center
Susan.Fox@noaa.gov

Mike Friis Program Manager

Wisconsin Coastal 

Management 

Program

michael.friis@wisconsin.gov

Dennis Grzezinski Attorney
Law Office of Dennis 

Grzezinski
dennisglaw@gmail.com

David Hart Senior Scientist
Wisconsin Sea Grant 

Institute
dhart@aqua.wisc.edu

Mike Hastreiter Intern

University of 

Wisconsin Sea Grant 

Institute

hastmd20@uwgb.edu

Gary Heinrichs
National Flood Insurance 

Program Coordinator
Wisconsin DNR gary.heinrichs@wi.gov

Matt Heyroth
Assistant Zoning 

Administrator
Brown County heyroth_mr@co.brown.wi.us

Tim Hillier Vice President CDM Smith hillierts@cdmsmith.com

Jason Hochschild
GIS Analyst and 

Applications Specialist

Association of State 

Floodplain 

Managers

gisjason@floods.org

John Hodgson
Community Development 

Director

City of St. Joseph, 

MI
jhodgson@sjcity.com

Jen Horton Program Manager
National Association 

of Counties
jhorton@naco.org

Thomas Hunt Senior Scientist
Applied Ecological 

Services
tom.hunt@appliedeco.com

Rachel Jacobson Researcher

University of 

Michigan Graham 

Sustainability 

Institute

rijacob@umich.edu

Katie Kahl
Conservation Policy & 

Practices Specialist

The Nature 

Conservancy
kkahl@tnc.org

Heidi Kennedy
Waterway and Wetland 

Policy Coordinator
Wisconsin DNR heidi.kennedy@wisconsin.gov

Richard Klein Senior Project Manager Stantec richard.klein@stantec.com

Ted Koch Consultant

Association of State 

Floodplain 

Managers

tjkoch1@gmail.com

Lindsey Kraatz Legislative Representative
Coastal States 

Organization
lkraatz@coastalstates.org

Kathi Kramasz
Water Management 

Specialist
Wisconsin DNR kathleen.kramasz@wisconsin.gov



Brandon Krumwiede
Great Lakes Geospatial 

Coordinator

The Baldwin Group 

at NOAA Coastal 

Services Center

brandon.krumwiede@noaa.gov

Zijia Li
Stormwater and Floodplain 

Management Engineer

Southeastern 

Wisconsin Regional 

Planning 

Commission

zli@sewrpc.org

Rebecca Love Marine Scientist NOAA rebecca.love@noaa.gov

Alan Lulloff Senior Project Manager

Association of State 

Floodplain 

Managers

Alan@floods.org

Brenden McEneaney Director, Urban Resilience Urban Land Institute brenden.mceneaney@uli.org

Kate Morgan water Policy Director
1000 Friends of 

Wisconsin
kmorgan@1kfriends.org

Mike Morphey Project Manager
Edgewater 

Resources, LLC.

mmorphey@edgewaterresources.c

om

Josh Murphy Senior Spatial Analyst
NOAA Coastal 

Services Center
Joshua.Murphy@noaa.gov

John Nelson Project Manager
The Nature 

Conservancy
jnelson@tnc.org

Julia Noordyk
NOAA Coastal Storms 

Program Coordinator

University of 

Wisconsin Sea Grant 

Institute

noordykj@uwgb.edu

Richard Norton

Urban and Regional 

Planning Program, 

University of Michigan

Associate Professor 

and Chair
rknorton@umich.edu

Sarah Orlando
Ohio Clean Marinas 

Program Coordinator
Ohio Sea Grant orlando.42@osu.edu

Julia Orlowski
Stormwater and Floodplain 

Management Engineer

Southeastern 

Wisconsin Regional 

Planning 

Commission

JOrlowski@SEWRPC.org

Angela Pierce Natural Resources Planner
Bay-Lake Regional 

Planning
apierce@baylakerpc.org

Alyssum Pohl NOAA Digital Coast Fellow NACo/NSGIC/NOAA alyssum.pohl@gmail.com

Todd Polacek Business Development
Applied Ecological 

Services
toddp@appliedeco.com

Gary Raasch
Senior Water Resources 

Project Manager
R.A. Smith National Gary.raasch@rasmithnational.com

Dale Rezabek
Regional Shoreland 

Specialist
Wisconsin DNR dale.rezabek@wisconsin.gov

Pamela Ritger
Staff Attorney and Climate 

Resilience Project Manager
Clean Wisconsin pritger@cleanwisconsin.org

David Rouse Research Director
American Planning 

Association
drouse@planning.org

Kara Salazar
Sustainable Communities 

Extension Specialist

Purdue University / 

IL-IN Sea Grant
salaszark@purdue.edu



Miki Schmidt
Branch Chief Science and 

Geospatial Division

NOAA Coastal 

Services Center
Nicholas.Schmidt@noaa.gov

James Schwab
Manager, Hazard Planning 

Research Center

American Planning 

Association
jschwab@planning.org

Michael Schwar Water Resources Engineer

Montgomery 

Associates: 

Resource Solutions, 

LLC.

mike@ma-rs.org

Hilarie Sorensen
Climate Change Extension 

Educator

Minnesota Sea 

Grant
soren360@d.umn.edu

Jeff Stone Senior Project Manager

Association of State 

Floodplain 

Managers

jeff@floods.org

Dan Treloar County Conservationist Kenosha County dan.treloar@kenoshacounty.org

Todd Verboomen

East Central Wisconsin 

Regional Planning 

Commission

Associate 

Environmental 

Planner

tverboomen@ecwrpc.org

Bradley Watson
Counsel and Director of 

Coastal Resilience

Coastal States 

Organization
bwatson@coastalstates.org

Todd Weik Senior Consultant Endpoint Solutions toddweik@gmail.com

AJ Wortley Senior Outreach Specialist

UW-Madison, State 

Cartographer's 

Office

lwortley@wisc.edu

Nathan Zoch Floodplain Engineer Wisconsin DNR nathan.zoch@wisconsin.gov

Total 

Attendees:
70


